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Sunlite 11" Decorative Dome
Ceiling Fixture, Polished Brass
Finish, Frosted Glass

o 11-Inch diameter; 6-Inch high

o Takes two 60W A19 max bulbs (not included)

o Polished Brass finish with a Frosted Glass lens
o Surface mounting

o Features a Medium (E26) base

LISTED

Item: 04574-SU

DBS11/FR BRASS DOME FIX 6PK SUNLITE

General Characteristics
Material

Lens Material
Lens Finish
Bulb

Finish

Base

Safety Rating

Fixture Characteristics
Style

Shape

Number of Lights

Bulb Max Wattage
Mounting

Use Location

Electrical Characteristics
Volts

Product Dimensions
Size

Height (in)

Diameter (in)

Package Dimensions (in)

Product Data
Item Number

Case Quantity
Barcode on SKU
Barcode on Case
Brand
Description

744 Clinton St. Brooklyn, NY 11231 | 718.768.7000

Metal & Glass

Glass

Frosted

A19

Polished Brass
Medium Screw (E26)
UL Listed

Traditional
Round

2 - Light
60 Max
Surface
Indoor

120

11"
6

11

(W) 11.50 (H) 5.80 (D) 11.50

04574-SU

6

653703045740
10653703045747
SUNLITE
DBS11/FR
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